
Research Projects 2021-22 

 
S. No. Student Name Project Title 

1 

PEYYETI VAISHNAVI SRI 

HARSHITHA                    M.DESHIK 

DATTA, D.SAI TEJASRI 

A STUDY ON USAGE OF PLASTIC IN 

TWIN CITIES 

2 BHAVANA REDDY 
STATISTICAL ANALYSIS OF CRIME 

FOR THE VIRTUE IN PRIME 

3 
SHRADDHA TYADI                                                  

V CHARAN TEJA REDDY 
IMAGE PROCESSING 

4 
A.KURUMURTHY D.NANDINI, 

D.NANDINI 

PLANE CURVES AND SURFACES OF 

THE PARABOLA 

5 
K.DEEKSHITH REDDY                    

SRAVANI.V 
MATRICES AND LINEAR EQUATIONS 

6 

PEYYETI VAISHNAVI SRI 

HARSHITHA ANURAG SHARMA 

GOTETI 

SELECTION OF SIGNIFICANT 

FEATURES AND PREDICTION OF RED 

WINE  QUALITY USING LOGISTIC 

REGRESSION 

 

 

Summer Projects 2021-22 

S.No. 

Name of students undertaking field projects 

/internships/student projects Project Title 

1 

Sai Anirudh Aryasomayajula 

Analysis of the Fitness 

Tracker Dataset 

Penta Ujwala 

Renukunta Charan 

Pathaneni Gangotri 

Attem Akhila 

Neeraja Goli 

2 

Ramya Sri 

Airfoil self NOISE 

PREDICTION 

Telukutla Arun 

Keerthi Harshitha 

Advaith Achanta 

DUDEKULA SAI RIZWANA 

Sai Prasanna Baradi 

Savella Haripriya 

3 
Panthula Anusha Predicting the concrete 

compressive strength based 

on the concrete's 

P Neeraj 

Aditya Srikant 



Bhole Hemanth ingredients and age 

Movva Kalyana Padmavathi 

Sreeram Nithin 

4 

 Mounika Kurukuntla 

Concrete Compressive 

Strength 

SAI TEJASRI DAGGUPATI 

Kadiri Prathusha 

Deshik Datta Mankala 

Ranga Sanjana Goud 

B.Sree Vani 

5 

Bairagoni Archana 

Consumer Perception Of 

Electric Four 

Wheeler Vehicle 

Chekuri Rutvik Krishna Varma 

Malapolu Swarna lakshmi 

Ramya Kurakula 

G.S Sai Kalyan 

Yashwanth Yadav Seetha 

6 

Sushma Vallepu 

Predictive Analytics Of 

Post-Operative Patient 

Dataset 

Akanksha Sapuri 

Alekhya Sapuri  

Kalipatnapu Jayashree 

Bhavana Reddy 

Pakki Venkata Teja 

APPAGONI SRINIDHI 

7 

KALWA VAISHNAVI 
Analysing Post-Operative 

Patient Data Set 
Preethi Thota 

Aditya Charan Eranki 

Akanksha Vasudeva Hanumapally 

8 

Vaishnavi Sri Harshitha Peyyeti  

Predective Analysis Of 

Wine Quality Data Set 

Anurag Sharma Goteti 

Macharla Saikumar  

K.Shiva kumar Reddy 

Kadhire akanksha 

Gajawada Manasa 

9 

G.S Sai Kalyan 

Amazing Mart Data 
P.Gangotri 

Seetha Yashwanth Yadav 

D Sai Rizwana 

10 

Malapolu Swarna Lakshmi 

Personal Finance Data 
Kurukuntla Mounika 

Anurag Sharma 

Renukunta Charan 

11 

Chekuri Rutvik Krishna Varma 

Sales Data 
Sai Prasanna 

Haripriya 

Neeraj 

12 
Anirudh 

Digital Marketing Data 
Macharla Saikumar 



B. Sree Vani 

Bhavana Reddy 

13 

Akanksha Sapuri 

Amazing Mart Data 
Alekhya Sapuri 

Ramya Sri 

Appagoni Srinidhi 

14 

Eranki Aditya Charan 

Personal Finance 
Pakki Venkata Teja 

D.Sai Tejasri 

Deshik Datta Mankala 

15 
Sanjana Goud 

Sales Dataset 
Movva Kalyana Padmavathi 

16 

P. Vaishnavi Sri Harshitha 

Digital Marketing Data 

Advaith Achanta 

Akanksha Vasudeva Hanumapally 

Neeraja Goli 

Sreeram Nithin 

 


